(137) 53

$3,657.741 ($1,410.973)
(203.678,408) 78.530.371
202.759,740 (78,214,570)

12.899,529 (4.975,993)
2,428.288 (938,711)

15.800.183 (6,094.921)
(141.946) 54.756
230,438 (88,891)

19.619 (7.586)
0 18.359.110

(408) 157
3,216,334 (1,240,701)

0 (i8:478.921
$190,092,011 ) $73,208,183

Retail

Amount
$205.883

.....~~~~~~~~~ (1.72g~) ..
(126.854,486)

27,806,073
(288,947)

(53,434,011)
(137)

$3.378.801 !
(203,578.408)
202.759.740

12.650.938
2.243.105

14.376.745
(201.844)

212.863
19.619

0
(408)

3.216.334
0

($119,212,910)

Incom.Tax
EfI'IIct

($79.419)

665•329
48.934.118

(10,726.193)
111.461

20.612.170
53

($1,303.313)

78.530.371
(78.214.570)
(4.880.099)

(885,278)

(5.545.829)
77.881

(82.112)
(7,586)

18,438.911
157

(1.240.701)
(16.541.852)
$46,881,439

Notes; (1) Dock&t No. 910890-EI. Order No. PSC 92.Q2IJ8.FOF·EI
(2) Docket No. 080079·EI, Order No PSC 10.Q131-FOF·EI

PROGRESS ENERGY FLORIDA
Average Rate of Return· Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
January 2012

Schedule 4

Page 1 of4

--------­ -------­ ... _ .... -------­

System Per Specific
Books Adjustments

Pro Rata
Adjustments

Common Equity $4,746,875,808 ($3,495,534) i ($1,075,188,879) i
Preferred Stock 33.496.700 (7.592,7<46)

LongTerm Debt - Fixed 4.359,566,950 (988,189,357)

Short Term Debt ' 1~.~95.62Ql...(118.995.620) -I ­ ICustomer Deposits

r-- Active 214.273,413 (48,569.665)
------­

Inactive 1.156,413 (262.126)

Investment Tax Credit _ ....

Post '70 Total 4,642.766 (1.052.382) _....

Equity "

Debt "

Deferred Income Taxes 1,211.014.798 134,283.124 (304.940,629)

FAS 109 DIT • Net
I

(207,298,183) 46.988.579

Total $10,482,724,284 i $11,791,970 ($2,378,807,204)

System
Adjustad

$3.668,191 ,396

25,903,954

3,371,377,593
----------------­ -------­

-

165.703,748

894,287

3.590,383

1.040.357,293

(160,309,603)

$8,115,709,051

--------­

FPSC Adjusted
Retail

$3.250.974.333

22,957.660

2.987,919,888
.

165,703.748

894.287

------!..

-------­

1.663,678

1,518,338

922,027,913

(142,076,121)

$7,211,583,724

Low Point
Cost Weighted

Ratio Rata Cost

45.08% '" 9.50% 4.28%
...._ ..

0.32% 4.51% 0.01%

2.40%1

Mid Point
Cost Weighted
Rate Cost

10.50% 4.73%

4.51% 0.01%

5.80% 2.40%

-----------­ ------~

High Point